IPSC May 04, 2025 - 2025-05-04

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

F, Ezra

C, Mike
Port, Steve
Mc, Vinnie
H, Kevin
B, Arron
W, Colin
N, Ian

D, Carl

G, John

P, Brian

O, Pete

K, Rick

H, Eric

H, Richard

No.

Class

ccccccccacccacaacpy»c

Div PF

O Maj
PO Min
P Min
P Min
PO Min
PO Min
(0] Maj
S Min
R Min
PO Min
O Maj
R Min
P Min
P Min
C Maj

Category Match Pts

Match %
2739122 100.0000%
258.7798  94.4755%
196.6580  71.7960%
188.3880  68.7768%
1879106  68.6025%
159.5369  58.2438%
151.7347  55.3954%
144.6870  52.8224%
112.8052  41.1830%
104 .4004 38.1145%
748770  27.3361%
69.0024  25.1914%
652770  23.8314%
59.5591 21.7439%
13.6515 4.9839%
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IPSC May 04,2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-05-04

Stage Results - Combined
Name No.

Place
1
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F, Ezra

C, Mike
Port, Steve
H, Kevin
B, Arron
Mc, Vinnie
W, Colin
N, Ian

O, Pete

P, Brian

G, John

D, Carl

K, Rick

H, Eric

H, Richard

Class

ccaoccacacanaaa»a

Div
(0]
PO
P
PO

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

Points
114
114
126
106
101
106
122
116
114
120
113
107
107

89
120

Pen

—

Time
1543
18.44
21.49
20.22
18.01
21.40
27.96
28.16
29.07
31.37
37.55
33.05
4541
37.99

154 .67

Hit Factor
7.3882
6.1822
5.8632
5.2423
5.0527
49533
43634
4.1193
3.9216
3.8253
2.7430
2.3298
1.9159
1.0266
0.7758

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-05-04 16:21 +1200

Stage Pts
130.0000
108.7798
103.1665
92.2421
88.9062
87.1558
76.7763
724819
69.0024
67.3087
48.2649
40.9943
33.7110
18.0634
13.6515

Stage %
100.00%
83.68%
79.36%
70.96%
68.39%
67.04%
59.06%
55.76%
53.08%
51.78%
37.13%
31.53%
25.93%
13.89%
10.50%



IPSC May 04,2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-05-04

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 C, Mike

2 F, Ezra

3 Mc, Vinnie
4 H, Kevin

5 Port, Steve
6 W, Colin

7 N, Ian

8 D, Carl

9 B, Arron
10 G, John

11 H, Eric

12 K, Rick

13 P, Brian

14 O, Pete

15 H, Richard

Class

cccccacccccccacacpy

Div
PO

(6]
P
PO
P
(0]

s}

O

O~OoOvT

PF Points
Min 136
Maj 131
Min 130
Min 129
Min 136
Maj 134
Min 138
Min 142
Min 113
Min 146
Min 120
Min 129
Maj 117
Min 0
Maj 112

Pen

100
0
120

Time
22.60
22.69
32.01
28.40
36.26
44 .56
47.64
49.29
36.35
64.83
60.07
70.28
55.99

0.00

187.04

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-05-04 16:22 +1200

Results: 1 May 2025

Round 1: Pistol - Maximum possible score 105

Paper: 7 Steel
1 Ezra

2 Steve G

3 Joel

4 Colin

Round 2

1 Steve G
2 Joel

3 Ezra

4 Colin

Round 3

1 Ezra

2 Steve G
3 Joel

7

Time
20.72
29.62
32.70
55.12

30.17
32.99
33.30
47.49

23.57
29.57
25.17

Penalties:
-20

-20
-30

-10
-20

-70

Score:

99
68
55
42

85
89
80
55

81
32
-6

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
6.0177 150.0000 100.00%
57735 1439122  95.94%
40612 101.2322 67.49%
3.8380 95.6685  63.78%
3.7507 93.4915 62.33%
3.0072 749584  49.97%
2.8967 722051  48.14%
2.8809 71.8109 47.87%
2.8336 70.6307  47.09%
2.2520 56.1355 37.42%
1.6647 414957  27.66%
1.2664 31.5660 21.04%
0.3036 7.5683 5.05%
0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
0.0000 0.0000 0.00%

Hit factor  Division
4.78 O/m
2.30 P
1.68 PO
0.76 0]
2.82 P
2.70 PO
2.40 O/m
1.16 (0]
3.44 O/m
1.08 P
-0.24 S



